KETTLE

—cat cafe —

ESPRESSO
espresso / americano $2.50
macchiato $2.50
latte $3.50
cappuccino $3.50
mocha $4.00
extra shot $1.00
COFFEE
drip $2.00
cold brew $3.00
EXTRAS
soy milk
almond milk
oatley milk
coconut milk
flavor add-ins $0.50

vanilla, caramel, mocha

only beverages can be taken into cat room, no snacks allowed

— SPECIALTY DRINKS ——

loose-leaf tea

tea latte

chai latte

white mocha

hot cocoa

mexican coke

italian soda

orange, vanilla, grape, cherry

raspberry lemonade

SNACKS

cookie

brownie

assorted chocolates
muffin

donut

cupcake

lemon bar

$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00

$3.00

$2.00

$1.00
$1.50
$2.50
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00

$1.50



