

——— ESPRESSO —		SPECIALTY DRINKS	S —
espresso / americano	\$2.50	loose-leaf tea	\$2.50
macchiato	\$2.50	tea latte	\$3.00
latte	\$3.50	chai latte	\$3.50
cappuccino	\$3.50	white mocha	\$4.00
mocha	\$4.00	hot cocoa	\$3.00
extra shot	\$1.00	mexican coke	\$2.00
		italian soda orange, vanilla, grape, cherry	\$3.00
——— COFFEE ——		raspberry lemonade	\$2.00
drip	\$2.00		
cold brew	\$3.00	———— SNACKS	
EXTRAS	cookie	\$1.00	
		brownie	\$1.50
soy milk		assorted chocolates	\$2.50
almond milk		muffin	\$2.00
oatley milk		donut	\$1.50
coconut milk		cupcake	\$2.00
flavor add-ins vanilla, caramel, mocha	\$0.50	lemon bar	\$1.50